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Make Your Ad

4,900 sq.ft. plus partial
finished basement, 300
sq.ft. 4 fireplaces, gas
heat and AC. 3-1/2 bath-
rooms, 2-car garage. 1.6
acres, Erin, Ontario. Call
519-833-2467.

ACTON and Georgetown
detached $230K- $350K,
rent to own possible. Mi-
chael Wan Realty Inc.,
Realtor 905-574-8882.

ACTON, 2 apartments,
live in one, let the other

pay mortgage. Newly
decorated.  Lovely lot,
well treed. Price

$238,000. Phone Wayne
Hutchinson, Re/Max 905-
456-1000.

“:E Open Houses

PROMOTE your busi-
ness opportunity to over
4 million adult readers in
South  Central ~ Ontario.
Book your advertisement
in over 80 Metroland
community  newspapers.
416-493-1300 ext. 288

@ Professional
Directory
REMOVE your criminal
records Fast. We do par-
dons +US Waivers. Don't
be embarrassed. 1-800-
298-5520  government-
pardons.ca

iI:E Open Houses

OPEN HOUSE on SUNDAY
53 RUSSELL STREET
12:00 Noon - 2:00 pm
Asking $314,900
1,500 sq. ft. 3-bedrooms, 2 1/2-bathrooms. Fin-
ished basement. Professionally landscaped yard.
Any inquiries please call Mike at 905-299-9099.

PRIME STOREFRONT
DOWNTOWN GEORGETOWN

Approximately 2,100 sq. ft.,
2 washrooms, basement storage.
Available July 1st, 2006

Call Yvan Desjardins, Sales Representative,
Re/Max Realty Specialists Inc., Brokerage
905-877-2630

ACTON 1-bedroom
apartment with balcony.
Available September 1st.
770/month utilities in-
cluded. Quiet Building.
No-pets. 192  Churchill
Road South. Call 519-
853-1281.

ACTON 2-bedroom
apartment, main floor of
4-plex, large backyard.
$925/month, parking/heat
included. Available Sep-
tember 1st. Call 416-567-
2106.

ACTON. 3  bedroom
semi-detached house,
clean and immaculate

condition, for rent August
1st to responsible ten-
ants. Central air. Rural
setting on Churchill
Road. No dogs. $890 per
month plus utilities. Credit
check. First and last. Call:

519-853-3865.
BEAUTIFUL, sunny,
country apartment to

share. Milton area. Large
2-bedroom, gardens,
patio, fireplace. Female
preferred. $500. 905-693-
1129.

Townhouses Mortgage, Mortgage,
For Sale Loans Loans

GEORGETOWN, Domin-
ion Garden Area, 1569
square foot end unit free-
hold townhouse, 3
bedrooms, 3.5 baths, 2
fireplaces, finished base-
ment. Call 905-877-2770.
To view pictures and info
visit: www.bytheown-
er.com#39697.

Industrial
Comm. Special

1,875 sq.ft. on Mountain-
view Road, North, close
to Super Centre.
Available  April  30th.
$1,700 net/month. Call 1-
905-666-1074.

GEORGETOWN Of-
fice/Retail. Various
Highway 7+. Prime Loca-
tion. 150-2,300 sq.ft.
Guaranteed Lowest Rent
Heat, Hydro, A/C incl. Call:
905-703-1118.

Business
Opportunities

PROMOTE YOUR BUSI-
NESS to over 4 million
adult readers in South
Central Ontario. ~ Book
your advertisement in
over 75 Metroland com-
munity newspapers with
one phone call. Call for
information on  weekly
work ad packages (inter-
net listings included) 416-
493-1300 ext 276, 288,
237 www.metroland.com

DOWNTOWN  George-
town 1 large bedroom for
rent. $775 + 1/3 utilities.
No dogs. References.
Available August 1st. Call
905-877-7461.

ERIN 1 and 2-bedroom
apartment in well main-
tained clean  building.
Available now. From
$750/month including
parking/laundry. Call 519-

MILTON Heights. Large
3-bedroom  apartment.
Fridge, stove, 1600 sq. ft.
$1200/mth  + utilities.
Available  August  1st.
905-854-1687.

Houses
For Rent

2-BEDROOM house for
rent. Available August 1st
for one year only. Close
to downtown, close to GO
Station, all appliances.
$1,200/month plus
utilities. ~ First/last ~ re-
quired. Call after 3:00pm
905-877-1590.

ACTON bungalow 3-bed-
room, near  schools,
shopping. First/last, no
pets/smoking. ~ Air condi-

tioning. $1,350/month
833-2032. plus  utiities. 519-853-
GEORGETOWN
RENTALS COUNTRY setting in
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms. Park area. Spacious, 3-
Check out web site bedrooms plus house for
www.haltonhillsrentals.com — yent. Call 905-703-1118.
GEORGETOWN  1-bed- DOWNTOWN Milton,
room apartment.  short-term house rental
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